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Number of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories (SC, ST, OBC, Divyangjan, etc. as per applicable reservation policy) during the year (exclusive of supernumerary seats)
	Year
	Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or state government
	Number of student admitted from the reserved category

	
	SC 
	ST 
	OBC
	GEN


	Other 
	SC 
	ST 
	OBC
	GEN


	Other 

	2023-24
	134
	72
	309
	515
	NA
	150
	3
	464
	43
	NA


Number of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories (SC, ST, OBC, Divyangjan, etc. as per applicable reservation policy) during the year
( exclusive of supernumerary seats)   

Institutional data in prescribed format

	Year
	Program
	Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or state government
	Number of student admitted from the reserved category

	
	
	SC 
	ST
	NT/VJ/ SBC
	OBC
	GEN
	Total
	SC 
	ST
	NT/VJ/ SBC
	OBC

	GEN
	Total

	2023-24
	B.Sc.
	29
	15
	24
	42
	110
	220
	37
	0
	37
	190
	15
	279

	
	B.Com.
	16
	8
	13
	23
	60
	120
	33
	0
	12
	61
	2
	108

	
	B.A.
	29
	15
	24
	42
	110
	220
	64
	3
	21
	73
	9
	170

	
	B.Voc.
	20
	10
	16
	29
	75
	150
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	M.Sc. Chemistry
	3
	1
	2
	4
	10
	20
	2
	0
	3
	15
	3
	23

	
	M.Sc. Botany
	3
	1
	2
	4
	10
	20
	0
	0
	0
	3
	0
	3

	
	M.Sc. Mathematics
	10
	6
	9
	15
	40
	80
	8
	0
	8
	24
	9
	49

	
	M.Sc. Physics
	3
	1
	2
	4
	10
	20
	2
	0
	1
	2
	1
	6

	
	M.Sc. Zoology
	3
	1
	2
	4
	10
	20
	1
	0
	1
	5
	2
	9

	
	M. A. Marathi
	10
	6
	9
	15
	40
	80
	2
	0
	0
	6
	1
	9

	
	M. A. Sociology
	10
	6
	9
	15
	40
	80
	1
	0
	0
	2
	1
	4


